
Strengths, interests and aspirations of the young person

Concerns about the young person’s situation or attitudes

Significant life events (could have affected their behaviour/wellbeing)

Offences or other concerning behaviours



Patterns of 
Offending / 
Behaviour
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n
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ss

Sig. Life 
Events

Interventions 
/Contacts

Date

7

8

6

5

4

3

2

1

Behaviour 
so Far

Unanswered 
Questions

E&C

O&ASB/ASB



Rating Factors for Desistance Factors Against 

Desistance

Rating

Reasons for ratings *FOCUS ON THEIR INFLUENCE ON PERIODS OF OFFENDING/DESISTNACE* 

:Factors for desistance: Factors against desistance:

Future Behaviour

Desistance Factors

Behaviour/ Offence Victim Impact

Explain what the behaviour might 

be, who the potential victims might 

be and why the impact level has 

been given:

Likelihood Community/Custody

Explain where, when, how and why behaviours 

could occur: 

1

2

4

3

YOGRS Indicative 

LoR

ROSH LoO/LoR

Summary Explanation for ratings:

ROSH:

LoO/LoR

E&C



Outcome: Goals 

and Opportunities
Referrals: YP Targets: Other Controls/ 

Actions:My Target is…….

Actions:

To do this I will….

Pathways & Planning
Key Areas of 
Intervention: Integrated Plan to Address Key Areas:

Outcome: Not 

Hurting Others

Referrals: YP Targets: Other Controls/ 

Actions:My Target is…….

Actions:

To do this I will….

Outcome: Not 

Offending
Referrals: YP Targets: Other Controls/ 

Actions:My Target is…….

Actions:

To do this I will….

Outcome: Keeping 

Safe

Referrals: YP Targets: Other Controls/ 

Actions:My Target is…….

Actions:

To do this I will….

Outcome: Repairing 

Harm
Referrals: YP Targets: Other Controls/ 

Actions:My Target is…….

Actions:

To do this I will….RJ Module


